
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R

CDD Work Program 2019-2022  Attachment B

2019 2020 2021 2022

CDD Lead

Biscuit Run Park Rezoning

Religious Assembly

Rio/29 ZMA/STA

Southwood, Phase 1

Crozet MP

Rivanna Corridor Phase 2

Rivanna Corridor Phase 3

Water Resources DA

Water Resources RA

HomeStay Lodging

Natural Resources & Related 

Strategies

Places 29 MP

Affordable Housing

Ag Operations Phase II

Completed Pantops MP

Zero Lot Line

Ag Operations Phase I

Additional 

items 

EC District Arterial Road 

Correction
Special Use Permit - Authorized 

Signatures

Not previously 

listed * ESRI for GIS

New Generation 911

Census 2020

Census 2020 Redistricting

Pending Zoning/Sub Recodify

Ongoing Rio/29 Funding

CDD SUPPORT Climate Action

Econ Dev - Project Enable

School Space Needs

Water Resources - LOS

Neighborhood Improvement

Rio/29 - Econ Dev

Broadband Strategies

Avon Corridor Study

Operational 

initiatives* Website replacement  

Sharepoint

* New to this schedule Intermittent CDD staff effort anticipated

Ongoing CDD staff effort anticipated

Public review process with PC / Board


