

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R
1	<b>CDD Work Program 2019-2022</b>																<b>Attachment B</b>	
2			2019				2020				2021				2022			
3	<b>CDD Lead</b>																	
4	<b>Biscuit Run Park Rezoning</b>																	
5	<b>Religious Assembly</b>																	
6	<b>Rio/29 ZMA/STA</b>																	
7	<b>Southwood, Phase 1</b>																	
8	<b>Crozet MP</b>																	
9	<b>Rivanna Corridor Phase 2</b>																	
10	<b>Rivanna Corridor Phase 3</b>																	
11	<b>Water Resources DA</b>																	
12	<b>Water Resources RA</b>																	
13	<b>HomeStay Lodging</b>																	
14	<b>Natural Resources &amp; Related Strategies</b>																	
15	<b>Places 29 MP</b>																	
16	<b>Affordable Housing</b>																	
17	<b>Ag Operations Phase II</b>																	
18	<b>Completed</b>	<b>Pantops MP</b>																
19		<b>Zero Lot Line</b>																
20		<b>Ag Operations Phase I</b>																
21	<b>Additional items</b>	<b>EC District Arterial Road Correction</b>																
22		<b>Special Use Permit - Authorized Signatures</b>																
23	<b>Not previously listed *</b>	<b>ESRI for GIS</b>																
24		<b>New Generation 911</b>																
25		<b>Census 2020</b>																
26		<b>Census 2020 Redistricting</b>																
27	<b>Pending</b>	<b>Zoning/Sub Recodify</b>																
28	<b>Ongoing</b>	<b>Rio/29 Funding</b>																
29	<b>CDD SUPPORT</b>	<b>Climate Action</b>																
30		<b>Econ Dev - Project Enable</b>																
31		<b>School Space Needs</b>																
32		<b>Water Resources - LOS</b>																
33		<b>Neighborhood Improvement</b>																
34		<b>Rio/29 - Econ Dev</b>																
35		<b>Broadband Strategies</b>																
36		<b>Avon Corridor Study</b>																
37	<b>Operational initiatives*</b>	<b>Website replacement</b>																
38		<b>Sharepoint</b>																
39		* New to this schedule																
40																		
41																		

Intermittent CDD staff effort anticipated

Ongoing CDD staff effort anticipated

Public review process with PC / Board